
N431 HAIGHT ROAD, KOSHKONONG, WI, 53538-9516
https://www.adashunjones.com

N431 Haight Road,
Koshkonong, WI,
53538-9516

$434,900

209′ of PRIME frontage on Lake Koshkonong. Located on nearly 2 acres on a
private road! Fully remodeled main level includes 4-5 BD, new kitchen with maple
cabinets & large island, maple floors, incredible lake views, huge deck spanning
great room to master suite! LL features 2nd full kitchen, family room w/huge stone
fp, more...

Mike Foerster
Mike Foerster Real Estate Group, LLC

• 6 beds
• 4 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 4424 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Waterfront Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Jetted
bathtub,Lower Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener
inc,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2536

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1888

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 7637

Amenities
Waterfront available:
Waterfront, Lake, 1

Water Body Name: Lake Koshkonong

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Foerster Agent Email: foerstermike@gmail.com


